Strut
Strut is a modern eye-catching
wooden crafted piece of
furniture with clean lines and a
Scandinavian twist. Deep seat
foam adds supreme comfort
and style to any reception,
meeting or breakout area.

Fabric
Group
Order Code
Oak Frame
Order Code
Black Frame
Price
0 VST2/F0 VST2B/F0
1 VST2/F1 VST2B/F1
2 VST2/F2 VST2B/F2
3 VST2/F3 VST2B/F3
4 VST2/F4 VST2B/F4
5 VST2/F5 VST2B/F5
6 VST2/F6 VST2B/F6
7 VST2/F7 VST2B/F7
Fabric
Group
Order Code
Oak Frame
Order Code
Black Frame
Price
0 VST1/F0 VST1B/F0
1 VST1/F1 VST1B/F1
2 VST1/F2 VST1B/F2
3 VST1/F3 VST1B/F3
4 VST1/F4 VST1B/F4
5 VST1/F5 VST1B/F5
6 VST1/F6 VST1B/F6
7 VST1/F7 VST1B/F7
Wood Frame Finishes
Black
BLK
Oak